year term as President-Elect for the American Association for the Advancement of Science
(AAAS), which will be followed by a one-year term as AAAS president starting in February
2020...

According to the Geographic Names Information System, it is also known as the Hundred
and Two River, and MoDOT uses 102 River.

Robert Gottlieb

ISSN 0362-4331. Retrieved August 18, 2024. Gottlieb, Robert, Avid Reader: A Life, pp. 60-
61. Daugherty, Tracy, Just One Catch: A Biography of Joseph Heller

Robert Adams Gottlieb (April 29, 1931 – June 14, 2023) was an American writer and editor.